
May 25, 2025
Race Date 4ª Corrida do Mandu

Overall Finish List

CORRIDA 10KM

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
Carlos Roberto Da Silva 6471 35:44.3752 Open1:MSanta Rita do Sapucaí
Geovani Magalhaes Vilela 6992 35:52.4244 Open2:MExtrema
Otávio Westin Almeida 8093 36:39.0028 Open3:MPouso Alegre
Mateus Henrique Alves 7954 36:54.5328 Open4:MPouso Alegre
André Da Rosa Ferreira 6225 37:23.8245 Open5:MPouso Alegre
Paulo Pereira da Silva JR 7406 37:58.3832 30-391:MBueno Brandão
Ismael Oliveira 7197 39:05.1541 40-491:MCachoeira de Minas
Jonnhy Bakes Pereira Ribeiro 7338 39:20.9232 30-392:MPouso Alegre
Gustavo Randiê Leandro 7069 39:33.3533 30-393:MTocos do Moji
Júlio César Soares 74310 39:52.3848 40-492:MSilvianópolis
Wellington Luiz P. Almeida 87011 40:07.0829 20-291:MSilvianópolis
Jander Augusto Moreira S. 72212 40:21.6027 20-292:MPouso Alegre
Jose Jorge Hosni 73713 41:15.8965 60-691:MSão Paulo, Brasil
Carlos Souza 64514 41:16.8845 40-493:MHeliodora
Paulo Lemes 81015 41:33.7442 40-494:MPouso Alegre
Tone Vander Marcilio 86016 41:38.2242 40-495:MInconfidentes
Adeilson Santos 60217 41:57.1342 40-496:MHeliodora
Welinton Marcondes 86918 42:05.8626 20-293:MPouso Alegre
Plinio Barbosa 81519 42:09.8037 30-394:MPouso Alegre
Lucas Eduardo Ribeiro 76720 42:49.9124 20-294:MBorda da Mata
Rovilson Rafael Dos Reis 84321 43:08.9836 30-395:MPouso Alegre
Caio Pereira 63922 43:13.4630 30-396:MPouso Alegre
Leonardo Keidann de Souza 87923 43:29.7524 20-295:MPouso Alegre
Laércio Ferreira Da Silva 75024 43:52.5048 40-497:MCambuí
Abel Messias Pereira 60125 43:55.3059 50-591:MPouso Alegre
Eduardo Candido 67326 44:01.1438 30-397:MPouso Alto
Sidinei Rodrigues 84727 44:06.1147 40-498:MSão Gonçalo do
Klauber Henrique Pereira 74928 44:07.4128 20-296:MExtrema
Sidney Marcolin De Faria 84829 44:21.4357 50-592:MPouso Alegre
Antônio Dantas Marinho 63130 44:22.7658 50-593:MPouso Alegre
Luiz Cláudio H 77431 44:49.0827 20-297:MBorda da Mata
Cleber Cássio C. Souza 65732 44:49.6342 40-499:MPouso Alegre
Lúcio Feliciano 77033 45:01.7146 40-4910:MPouso Alegre
Alex Barbosa Maciel 60934 45:07.3239 30-398:MExtrema
Eric Jonathan Ferreira 67935 45:12.4127 20-298:MPouso Alegre
David Da Cunha Melo 66336 45:12.9541 40-4911:MPouso Alegre
Rogerio Silva 83937 45:13.3444 40-4912:MPouso Alegre
Gilson Aparecido De Souza 70338 45:35.4337 30-399:MPouso Alegre
Diogo Oliveira 81339 45:38.6221 20-299:MPouso Alegre
Lucas Ribeiro Dos Reis 76540 45:40.4436 30-3910:MCongonhal
Moises Fernandes 80241 45:48.3168 60-692:MPouso Alegre
Lazaro Pereira 75342 45:48.8156 50-594:MPouso Alegre
Rodrigo Santos Da Silva 83643 45:59.0542 40-4913:MPouso Alegre
Gustavo Aparecido Borges 70544 46:02.5820 20-2910:MPouso Alegre
Daniel Pereira Oliveira 66145 46:19.2322 20-2911:MBorda da Mata
Alan Paiva 60746 46:19.4447 40-4914:MPouso Alegre
Flávio Henrique O. Faria 69147 46:20.2426 20-2912:MPouso Alegre
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Paulo Balbino Junior 81148 46:30.4838 30-3911:MPouso Alegre
Otávio Augusto Muniz 80849 46:55.0624 20-2913:MCongonhal
Bryan Takashi Borges 63850 47:07.4824 20-2914:MSão José dos
Bruno Andrade 63751 47:08.5038 30-3912:MEstiva
Carlos Augusto Cruz 64852 47:13.0246 40-4915:MAutazes
Fábio Barbosa de Almeida 68353 47:13.1147 40-4916:MPouso Alegre
Geraldo de Sousa C. Neto 70154 47:39.3546 40-4917:MPouso Alegre
Lucas Delage 75955 47:48.8534 30-3913:MPouso Alegre
Luiz Gustavo Pereira 77856 47:51.1324 20-2915:MPouso Alegre
João Luiz Alberte 73057 47:53.9859 50-595:MInconfidentes
José Walter Silva 73958 47:53.9856 50-596:MHeliodora
Gabriel Luiz Pereira Faria 69559 48:01.6327 20-2916:MPouso Alegre
André Resende Pascoal 62360 48:02.5432 30-3914:MPouso Alegre
Lucas Leonardo dos Santos 76261 48:04.0527 20-2917:MCambuí
Andrei Simões 62662 48:10.5633 30-3915:MPouso Alegre
Andre Luiz Martins 62063 48:11.4448 40-4918:MExtrema
Jorge Magno 73464 48:13.6159 50-597:MPouso Alegre
Maycon Carvalho 79965 48:25.0740 40-4919:MSão Gonçalo do
André Luiz Rios dos Santos 62466 48:26.2934 30-3916:MPouso Alegre
Joao Carlos Domingos 72667 48:27.1849 40-4920:MVarginha
Eberson Rodrigues Dos Reis 66968 48:28.4240 40-4921:MIpuiúna
João Gustavo Rogel De 72969 48:46.4026 20-2918:MPouso Alegre
Ademilson Antônio F. Leite 60370 48:49.4943 40-4922:MPouso Alegre
Claudinei Jose Ribeiro 65571 48:50.3040 40-4923:MPouso Alegre
Bruno Oliveira 63672 48:56.0239 30-3917:MPoços de Caldas
Fernando Ticianeli 68773 48:56.2844 40-4924:MPouso Alegre
Matheus Pereira Da Cunha 79674 48:57.5632 30-3918:MPouso Alegre
Diego Álvaro Camillo 66875 48:59.6343 40-4925:MPouso Alegre
José Augusto Passos 73576 48:59.8033 30-3919:MPouso Alegre
Marcos Ruan Rodrigues 78877 49:10.2736 30-3920:MPouso Alegre
Gustavo Muniz 70978 49:12.0329 20-2919:MCongonhal
Leno Silva 75479 49:13.0531 30-3921:MSão Gonçalo do
Pedro Henrique Silva 81480 49:16.1529 20-2920:MPouso Alegre
Marcelo Henrique Tozzi 78381 49:21.8037 30-3922:MCambuí
Luiz Felipe Araujo Lima 77582 49:24.3926 20-2921:MConceição dos Ouros
José Elzo Franco Júnior 73683 49:33.9035 30-3923:MPouso Alegre
Hisashi Hirata 71684 49:51.7827 20-2922:MPouso Alegre
Marcus Paiva 78985 50:10.3235 30-3924:MPouso Alegre
Nivaldo França 80686 50:21.7352 50-598:MPouso Alegre
Lucas Junho 76087 50:27.4741 40-4926:MPouso Alegre
Rogério Pinheiro 84088 50:32.7444 40-4927:MCórrego do Bom
Frederico Barbosa 69389 50:32.9340 40-4928:MCambuí
Jean Marcos 72390 50:42.7429 20-2923:MPouso Alegre
Édipo Nogues Cassani 68591 50:47.8436 30-3925:MPouso Alegre
Pedro Ribeiro 81292 50:48.8332 30-3926:MPouso Alegre
Caio Matos 64193 51:06.4339 30-3927:MCongonhal
Luis Carlos Coutinho Da Silva 77194 51:37.1236 30-3928:MSilvianópolis

G&B - Soluções Esportivas LTDA 2 25/05/2025 10:17:45

*Overall place within gender



May 25, 2025
Race Date 4ª Corrida do Mandu

Overall Finish List

CORRIDA 10KM

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
Gil Neto 70295 51:48.9161 60-693:MPouso Alegre
Evando Abrahão Junior 68296 52:04.2959 50-599:MPouso Alegre
Rodrigo Gallardo 83497 52:08.3344 40-4929:MSão Paulo, Brasil
Edevaldo De Souza 67198 52:11.2937 30-3929:MCamanducaia
Rafael Prado 82099 52:24.6742 40-4930:MPoços de Caldas
Reinaldo Odilon Ferreira 826100 52:34.1525 20-2924:MPouso Alegre
Tobias Silva 859101 52:34.2042 40-4931:MCambuí
Alejandro Jones Pinilla 608102 52:48.4258 50-5910:MPouso Alegre
Fábio Campos Costa 684103 52:49.2134 30-3930:MPouso Alegre
William De Souza Zetula 871104 52:49.9631 30-3931:MPouso Alegre
Joao Narcisio Reis 731105 52:58.1949 40-4932:MPouso Alegre
Geraldo Marcondes De 700106 53:07.0040 40-4933:MCambuí
Augusto César Silva De 633107 53:16.0228 20-2925:MSilvianópolis
Cezário Euzébio 651108 54:33.9431 30-3932:MPouso Alegre
Henrique Vilela Avelar 714109 54:34.9031 30-3933:MBoa Esperança
Samuel Borges 844110 54:35.2147 40-4934:MPouso Alegre
Gabriel Geovann Rodrigues 697111 54:47.1547 40-4935:MPouso Alegre
Deivid Mendes 665112 54:55.9041 40-4936:MPouso Alegre
Antônio Rodrigues 630113 55:11.5824 20-2926:MPouso Alegre
Luiz Filipe Gaspar Neves 776114 55:23.5019 16-191:MPouso Alegre
Gabriel Simioni 694115 55:31.5030 30-3934:MPouso Alegre
Rafael Mesquita 819116 55:31.6129 20-2927:MPouso Alegre
Marcos Geremias Rocha 786117 55:31.8244 40-4937:MPouso Alegre
Artur Costa Barros 632118 56:02.8235 30-3935:MPouso Alegre
Mario Brianezi 793119 56:06.3343 40-4938:MPouso Alegre
Gustavo Donizet Carvalho 712120 56:10.0346 40-4939:MCórrego do Bom
Higor Rocha 715121 56:19.6632 30-3936:MPouso Alegre
Anderson Barreto Da Silva 619122 56:24.3038 30-3937:MPouso Alegre
Luciano Moreira De Souza 768123 56:24.6243 40-4940:MPouso Alegre
Rodrigo Rios F. Oliveira 835124 56:44.4053 50-5911:MPouso Alegre
Eduardo Dantas Rosa 672125 56:47.7660 60-694:MPouso Alegre
Bruno Martins De Rezende 635126 56:50.6635 30-3938:MPouso Alegre
Lucas Mateus Faria Venancio 764127 56:52.6628 20-2928:MPouso Alegre
Rafael Paiva 821128 57:02.0817 16-192:MSilvianópolis
Thiago Ribeiro 853129 57:08.0535 30-3939:MPouso Alegre
Anauac Ribeiro De Souza 618130 57:21.7457 50-5912:MPouso Alegre
Rharyson Neves 831131 57:23.5224 20-2929:MSilvianópolis
Alexandre Rengier 611132 57:53.5050 50-5913:MPouso Alegre
Willian Souza 873133 57:56.9844 40-4941:MCambuí
Carlos Eduardo Neris De 649134 58:12.7126 20-2930:MCambuí
Renan Souza Nandes 827135 59:00.3832 30-3940:MPouso Alegre
Andre Carvalho 621136 59:12.1137 30-3941:MPouso Alegre
Marco Aurélio Aguiar E Silva 785137 59:15.1142 40-4942:MPouso Alegre
Mauricio Avelino De Moura 798138 59:29.4755 50-5914:MPouso Alegre
Luan Rafael 758139 59:44.0925 20-2931:MPouso Alegre
Luis Octavio Mendes Borges 772140 1:00:30.7726 20-2932:MPouso Alegre
Adriano Bastos 606141 1:00:38.2851 50-5915:MPouso Alegre

G&B - Soluções Esportivas LTDA 3 25/05/2025 10:17:47

*Overall place within gender



May 25, 2025
Race Date 4ª Corrida do Mandu

Overall Finish List

CORRIDA 10KM

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
Vinicius Campos De Almeida 867142 1:00:41.7134 30-3942:MPouso Alegre
Joel Tadeu Barbosa 880143 1:00:45.1074 70-991:MPouso Alegre
Thiago Nascimento 856144 1:00:47.4834 30-3943:MPouso Alegre
Thiago Soares De Almeida 855145 1:01:01.0534 30-3944:MPouso Alegre
Luciano Vaz Moreira 769146 1:01:05.5850 50-5916:MPouso Alegre
Elias Ribeiro 675147 1:01:39.8861 60-695:MPouso Alegre
Fernando Knabe 688148 1:01:44.2439 30-3945:MPouso Alegre
Mateus Rezende Gallardo 794149 1:02:21.8216 16-193:MSão Paulo, Brasil
Gustavo Crispim De Carvalho 710150 1:02:42.9735 30-3946:MPouso Alegre
José Mauro Lopes Pinto 738151 1:03:16.8471 70-992:MPouso Alegre
João Gabriel Souza Pereira 728152 1:03:34.0121 20-2933:MPouso Alto
Wilson Do Carmo Pereira 874153 1:03:37.0152 50-5917:MPouso Alegre
João Pereira 876154 1:03:40.7820 20-2934:MPouso Alegre
Rodolfo Martins 833155 1:03:42.7638 30-3947:MPouso Alegre
Magson Gomes 780156 1:04:09.8945 40-4943:MPouso Alegre
Tiago Henrique R. Siebert 858157 1:04:32.6639 30-3948:MPouso Alegre
William Caetano 872158 1:04:35.6138 30-3949:MPouso Alegre
Thiago Pessoa Nobre 854159 1:04:41.6240 40-4944:MPouso Alegre
Rafael Da Silva 822160 1:04:43.4036 30-3950:MPouso Alegre
Rodrigo Porto 837161 1:05:08.4134 30-3951:MEstiva
Gabriel De Paula B. Lima 696162 1:05:51.9927 20-2935:MPouso Alegre
Euller Melo 681163 1:05:55.3227 20-2936:MPouso Alegre
Reure Martins De Souza 830164 1:07:21.4033 30-3952:MPouso Alegre
Gustavo Baracat 708165 1:07:30.7444 40-4945:MSanta Rita do Sapucaí
Toni Santos 861166 1:08:06.2856 50-5918:MPouso Alegre
Renato Gavião 829167 1:08:20.4746 40-4946:MPouso Alegre
Rafael Amaral Mendes 823168 1:08:50.4439 30-3953:MPouso Alegre
Gustavo Souza da Conceição 711169 1:09:02.4926 20-2937:MPouso Alegre
Leonardo Aleixo 756170 1:15:39.7831 30-3954:MPouso Alegre
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